



This is to confirm that

Devendra Shankar Dhar

Published following article

Piezoelectric Energy Generation from Vehicle Traffic

Volume 10, Issue 5, pp: 18-21

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Rathin Rampada mistry

Published following article

Piezoelectric Energy Generation from Vehicle Traffic

Volume 10, Issue 5, pp: 18-21

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Nikhil Waman Bhandare

Published following article

Piezoelectric Energy Generation from Vehicle Traffic

Volume 10, Issue 5, pp: 18-21

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Pranay Waman Kulurkar

Published following article

Piezoelectric Energy Generation from Vehicle Traffic

Volume 10, Issue 5, pp: 18-21

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Supriya Sanjiv Nagdeve

Published following article

Piezoelectric Energy Generation from Vehicle Traffic

Volume 10, Issue 5, pp: 18-21

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Aishwarya Vijay Ashtankar

Published following article

Piezoelectric Energy Generation from Vehicle Traffic

Volume 10, Issue 5, pp: 18-21

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Prof. Sneha Tibude

Published following article

Piezoelectric Energy Generation from Vehicle Traffic

Volume 10, Issue 5, pp: 18-21

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief